
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-603

Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  404
Thu, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Makarova A.A.  A-308
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 Reserved Dep. 3  Ulanova A.V.  402
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Maslennikov S.P.  V-118
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  E-214
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems  Kullo I.G.,

Maslennikov S.P., Berestov A.V.  V-415
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  Kalashnikov V.D.  V-415
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G.  I-309
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Automated Design of Electronic Components and Systems  Rahmatulin A.B.

 I-201
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V.  I-206a
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt  dep.20

Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Workshop: basics of designing cyber-physical devices and systems
 Rahmatulin A.B., Kudryavtsev A.V., Fedorov V.A.  I-201

Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  B-218
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Introduction)  dep.2
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-307
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems  Maslennikov S.P.,

Berestov A.V., Kullo I.G.  V-415
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Maslennikov S.P.  V-109
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  Ulanova A.V.  V-418
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Thu, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kolcheva A.B., Rasskazova L.V.  A-308


